Zmaj 2016

Novi Sad, 4/6/2016

Event 15
04/06/2016 - 12:10

Men, 100m Breaststroke

10 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
E

RANKOVIC, Petar
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
FARKAS, David
SONDIC, Strahinja
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
ERAKOVIC, Koca
BUJAS, Andrej
ILICIC, Bono
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
VUKOJE, Nebojsa
MILUTINQVIC, Stefan
DNF CARAPOVIC, Luka

-
CoOxNGTRWNE

O
n
O

FARKAS, Balaz
CAREVIC, Milos
ZORKIC, Branislav
SEVO, Marko
TOLDI, Miklos
STAJIC, Aleksa
STOKIC, Jevto

NogakwbdpE

=

PAVLIC, Milos
2. VIDIC, Juro JAni

EXH FERMANOVIC, Borislav
EXH EBERHARDT, Luka
EXH ROGANOVIC, Ognjen

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

01
00
01
01
00
01
01

95
99

02
02
07

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Osijek

Tri Delfina

Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Osijek

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad
PK"Profesional"N.Sad

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Osijek

Pk Arena 2015 Novi Sad
Osijek

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Pk Orion Vinkovci
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Time

1:25.94
1:35.46
1:36.98
1:38.08
1:40.15
1:42.56
1:43.23
1:45.21
1:51.73
1:55.12
2:06.72

1:14.10
1:22.21
1:23.02
1:24.02
1:27.71
1:30.52
1:30.54

1:13.91
1:16.66

1:16.18
1:23.39
1:50.17

Pts

314
229
219
211
198
185
181
171
143
130

491
359
349
336
296
269
269

494
443

451
344
149

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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